				Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 akland, California 94612			
CITY OF OAKLAND Legislation Details							
File #:	03-0070	Version:	1	Name:	Oakland Youth Court Project		
Туре:	City Resolution Status:			Status:	Passed	Passed	
File created:	9/10/2003 In contro			In control:	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency / City Council		
On agenda:	10/14/200	10/14/2003 Final action: 10/21/2003					
Title:	Subject:Oakland Youth Court ProjectFrom:Oakland Police DepartmentRecommendation:Adopt a Resolution authorizing the City Manager, on behalf of the City of Oakland, to accept and appropriate a grant in the amount not to exceed two hundred and eight thousand and seventy two dollars (\$208,072) from the State of California Office of Criminal Justice Planning (OCJP) Juvenile Accountability Incentive Block Grant (JAIBG) Program and authorizing a funding agreement in an amount not to exceed one hundred and ninety four thousand five hundred and fifty five dollars (\$194,555) with the Donald P. McCullum Youth Court, for the implementation of the Oakland Youth Court Project						
Sponsors:	Oakland Police Department						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Item 4 10-14-03.pdf, 2. 10.32CC 10-21-03.pdf, 3. 78135CC.pdf						
Date	Ver. Actio	n By		ļ	Action	Result	
10/21/2003	1 Meeting of the Oakland City Council			City A	Adopted	Pass	
10/14/2003	1 *Pub	1 *Public Safety Committee			Approved the Recommendation of Stand Forward	aff, Pass	

Scheduled

*Rules & Legislation Committee

9/11/2003

1